AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
POWER IN AN INSTANT
The Ronk Automatic Transfer Switch transfers critical loads automatically in
the event of a power outage. Constantly monitoring your business’ power, the
Ronk ATS looks for power interruptions or failures caused by an accident or
bad weather to instantly switch over to generator power. Leaving your critical
machines, devices or appliances operating safely and efficiently.
The Ronk ATS comes standard as NEMA 4 enclosure. Rated UL 1008 in

· Available in Optional Standby in 100A
and 200A single-phase
· Available in Emergency Power System
in 400A and 600A single-phase and in
100A - 600A three-phase
· User-friendly digital controller comes
factory set with common trips and
time delays.
· Easy to change parameters, test and
has the option to switch to manual
mode if needed
100A/200A/400A/600A SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONAL STANDBY - UL1008
PART NUMBER AMPERAGE RATING PHASE VOLTAGE RATING APPROX. WEIGHT APPROX. DIM.
[HxWxD] UL TYPE
ATS10012 100 1 240 48 lbs. 24 x 20 x 6 V12
ATS20012 200 1 240 85 lbs. 30 x 24 x 6 V22
EMERGENCY - UL1008
PART NUMBER AMPERAGE RATING PHASE VOLTAGE RATING APPROX. WEIGHT APPROX. DIM.
[HxWxD] UL TYPE
ATS10032 100 3 240 49 lbs. 24 x 20 x 6 V13
ATS20032 200 3 240 86 lbs. 30 x 24 x 6 V23
ATS40012 400 1 240 181 lbs. 48 x 30 x 10 W04
ATS40014 400 1 480 203 lbs. 48 x 30 x 10 W04
ATS40032 400 3 240 188 lbs. 48 x 30 x 10 W04
ATS40034 400 3 480 210 lbs. 48 x 30 x 10 W04
ATS60012 600 1 240 410 lbs. 60 x 36 x 24 N06
ATS60014 600 1 480 432 lbs. 60 x 36 x 24 N06
ATS60032 600 3 240 428 lbs. 60 x 36 x 24 N06
ATS60034 600 3 480 450 lbs. 60 x 36 x 24 N06
All switches are provided from factory with a solid neutral.
PO Box 160, 106 E State Street, Nokomis, IL 62075-0160 • sales@ronkelectrical.com • www.ronkelectrical.com
WIRE SIZING & TORQUE
MODEL LINE, LOAD, AUXILIARY NEUTRAL GROUND